AESTHETIC SHOW

Show Information HOTEL INFORMATION

Discounted rates for The Aesthetic Show are guaranteed up to 5:00 pm PT on June 14, 2019 and based on hotel availability. Book early to assure best rates and your preferred hotel choice!

Official Hotel Provider:

Connections Housing has been designated as the official hotel provider for The Aesthetic Show 2019.

Hotel Booking:

Book online

Book by phone: 1.833.288.3166

For more information, please call **1.833.288.3166** between 7:00 AM – 5:00 PM PT Monday through Friday.

Group Reservations / Sub-Block Agreement:

• Requests for ten (10) or more rooms are considered a sub-block and require a group block agreement. To reserve 10 or more rooms, please call **1.833.288.3166**

SPECIAL BULLETIN regarding hotels at The Aesthetic Show 2019

As The Aesthetic Show draws closer, exhibitors and attendees are from time to time subjected to improper solicitation from unaffiliated hotels or third-party housing agencies. At previous events, exhibitors and groups have booked rooms with outside agencies that require a prepayment or deposit and arrived at the event to find they had no rooms or agreement with the hotels promised.

Connections Housing and the hotels listed on The Aesthetic Show's website are the only approved providers for this event. In our efforts to provide exhibitors and attendees with a quality event, The Aesthetic Show encourages you to book your hotel accommodations using this website or by calling **1.833.288.3166**. Any offers from other hotels and/or housing agencies are not endorsed by The Aesthetic Show.

Connections Housing will never ask you to prepay for your rooms or require a deposit payable to anyone other than your chosen hotel.